
Really Cool Precision Tools!®

XDrive®

Adjustable Wrench Tool Kit

1. Adjustable Wrench 

2. Phillips #2 Driver Bit  

3. Flat #2 Driver Bit

4. Flat 3/32" Screwdriver 

5. Allen 1/8" Driver Bit 

6. Hook Knife

7. Serrated Knife

This handy adjustable wrench also includes
three driver bits, one micro screwdriver
and two knives.  Stainless steel construction
and magnetic driver socket.

(actual size)

magnetic bit socketHeavy-Duty, 
Compact and Rugged

Stainless
Steel Tools

®



®

Adjustable Wrench  XDrive

S®, s® and XDrive® are registered
trademarks and   Palm Grip™ is a trademark of 
Swiss+Tech Products.

XDrive® Adjustable Wrench

ST41070 MFTCSBK-AW

 7

Hook Knife

Serrated Knife

All stainless steel tools* with ABS plastic
storage compartment built into handle.
Magnetic bit socket keeps bits in place
during use.

•magnetic bit lock
•solid stainless steel socket

*screwdriver bits zinc-plated steel

Adjustable Wrench

Flat #2 Driver Bit

Flat 3/32” Driver Bit

Phillips #2 Driver Bit

Allen 1/8” Driver Bit Slide-out 
steel bits.

Stainless steel
knife blades.

Stainless
steel

adjustable
 wrench.

3

1

4

5

2

7

6

5

7-60750-41070-1

1-07-60750-41070-8

3-07-60750-41070-2

5.0” 0.4” 7.0”

7.7” 4.0” 5.5”

14.2” 11.8” 8.5”

0.4 lbs.

2.3 lbs.

13.7 lbs.

®
®

3


