PALM-GRIP TOOLST SUISS+TECH

XDrive[®]

Adjustable Wrench Tool Kit



This handy adjustable wrench also includes three driver bits, one micro screwdriver and two knives. Stainless steel construction and magnetic driver socket. 1. Adjustable Wrench 2. Phillips #2 Driver Bit 3. Flat #2 Driver Bit 4. Flat 3/32" Screwdriver (actual size) 5. Allen 1/8" Driver Bit 6. Hook Knife 7. Serrated Knife Heavy-Duty, magnetic bit socket



Compact and Rugged

PALM-GRIP TOOLS™ SUISS+TECH® XDrive® Adjustable Wrench

All stainless steel tools* with ABS plastic storage compartment built into handle. Magnetic bit socket keeps bits in place during use.

7 Tools

Feature & Benefits Summary

	/ 10015
FEATURE	in One!
Adjustable Wrench	1
Flat #2 Driver Bit	2
Serrated Knife	3
Flat 3/32" Driver Bit	4
Phillips #2 Driver Bit	5
Hook Knife	6
Allen 1/8" Driver Bit	7
 magnetic bit lock 	
• solid stainless steel socket	
	Adjustable Wrench Flat #2 Driver Bit Serrated Knife Flat 3/32" Driver Bit Phillips #2 Driver Bit Hook Knife Allen 1/8" Driver Bit • magnetic bit lock

Warranty: Lifetime Limited Warranty

Environmental Clamshell Packaging





Packaging Specifications • XDrive® Adjustable Wrench

		Package			Specifications				
Item#	Model#	Packaging	Type	Pack	L	W	Н	Weight	Bar Code
ST41070	MFTCSBK-AW	E-Clamshell	Unit	1	5.0"	0.4"	7.0"	0.4 lbs.	7-60750-41070-1
			Inner	6	7.7"	4.0"	5.5"	2.3 lbs.	1-07-60750-41070-8
			Master	36	14.2"	11.8"	8.5"	13.7 lbs.	3-07-60750-41070-2



1-800-414-8799 www.swisstechtools.com sales@swisstechtools.com

Made in China. REALLY COOL PRECISION TOOLS!*, \$\$ SUISS-TECH®, \$\$@ and XDrive® are registered trademarks and Palm Grip TM is a trademark of Swiss+Tech Products.

^{*}screwdriver bits zinc-plated steel